
Week Date Home Away At

UDaddy BYE BYE

Something Fishy Four Play Fishbowl Lounge

Oldies N Newbies 2nd To None Fishbowl Lounge

Four Play Oldies N Newbies Allie Katz

2nd To None BYE BYE

Something Fishy UDaddy Fishbowl Lounge

Oldies N Newbies Something Fishy Fishbowl Lounge

UDaddy 2nd To None Fishbowl Lounge

Four Play BYE BYE

Oldies N Newbies BYE BYE

Four Play UDaddy Allie Katz

2nd To None Something Fishy Fishbowl Lounge

UDaddy Oldies N Newbies Fishbowl Lounge

Something Fishy BYE BYE

Four Play 2nd To None Allie Katz

UDaddy BYE BYE

Four Play Something Fishy Allie Katz

2nd To None Oldies N Newbies Fishbowl Lounge

Oldies N Newbies Four Play Fishbowl Lounge

2nd To None BYE BYE

UDaddy Something Fishy Fishbowl Lounge

Something Fishy Oldies N Newbies Fishbowl Lounge

2nd To None UDaddy Fishbowl Lounge

Four Play BYE BYE

3/6/2019

6

7

8

1/16/2019

1/23/2019

1/30/2019

2/6/2019

2/13/2019

2/20/2019

2/27/2019

1

2

3

4

5

Handicapping is spot marks/points. 30 Second Shot Clock in ALL leagues.

Each player needs $6.75 per week.

Each team puts $26.50 in the dart board before play begins.

Matches start at 8:00 pm unless otherwise noted.

13 Games (6 - Doubles 501 OI/OO) (6 - Doubles Cricket) (1 - Team 701 OI/OO)



Week Date Home Away At

Oldies N Newbies BYE BYE

UDaddy Four Play Fishbowl Lounge

Something Fishy 2nd To None Fishbowl Lounge

Oldies N Newbies UDaddy Fishbowl Lounge

Something Fishy BYE BYE

2nd To None Four Play Fishbowl Lounge

UDaddy BYE BYE

Something Fishy Four Play Fishbowl Lounge

Oldies N Newbies 2nd To None Fishbowl Lounge

Four Play Oldies N Newbies Allie Katz

2nd To None BYE BYE

Something Fishy UDaddy Fishbowl Lounge

*** 4/10/2019

Oldies N Newbies Something Fishy Fishbowl Lounge

UDaddy 2nd To None Fishbowl Lounge

Four Play BYE BYE

Oldies N Newbies BYE BYE

Four Play UDaddy Allie Katz

2nd To None Something Fishy Fishbowl Lounge

UDaddy Oldies N Newbies Fishbowl Lounge

Something Fishy BYE BYE

Four Play 2nd To None Allie Katz

13

14

15

3/27/2019

4/3/2019

4/17/2019

4/24/2019

5/1/2019

9 3/13/2019

10

11

12

3/20/2019

13 Games (6 - Doubles 501 OI/OO) (6 - Doubles Cricket) (1 - Team 701 OI/OO)

Handicapping is spot marks/points. 30 Second Shot Clock in ALL leagues.

Each player needs $6.75 per week.

Each team puts $26.50 in the dart board before play begins.

Matches start at 8:00 pm unless otherwise noted.

No Darts! Masters Week!


