

13 Games (6 - Doubles 501 OI/OO) (6 - Doubles Cricket) (1 - Team 701 OI/OO) Handicapping is spot marks/points. 30 Second Shot Clock in ALL leagues. Each player needs \$6.75 per week.

Each team puts \$26.50 in the dart board before play begins. Matches start at 8:00 pm unless otherwise noted.

Matches start at 8:00 pm unless otherwise noted.						
Week	Date	Home	Away	At		
1	1/16/2019	UDaddy	BYE	BYE		
		Something Fishy	Four Play	Fishbowl Lounge		
		Oldies N Newbies	2nd To None	Fishbowl Lounge		
2	1/23/2019	Four Play	Oldies N Newbies	Allie Katz		
		2nd To None	BYE	BYE		
		Something Fishy	UDaddy	Fishbowl Lounge		
3	1/30/2019	Oldies N Newbies	Something Fishy	Fishbowl Lounge		
		UDaddy	2nd To None	Fishbowl Lounge		
		Four Play	BYE	BYE		
4	2/6/2019	Oldies N Newbies	BYE	BYE		
		Four Play	UDaddy	Allie Katz		
		2nd To None	Something Fishy	Fishbowl Lounge		
	2/13/2019	UDaddy	Oldies N Newbies	Fishbowl Lounge		
5		Something Fishy	BYE	BYE		
		Four Play	2nd To None	Allie Katz		
6	2/20/2019	UDaddy	BYE	BYE		
		Four Play	Something Fishy	Allie Katz		
		2nd To None	Oldies N Newbies	Fishbowl Lounge		
7	2/27/2019	Oldies N Newbies	Four Play	Fishbowl Lounge		
		2nd To None	BYE	BYE		
		UDaddy	Something Fishy	Fishbowl Lounge		
8	3/6/2019	Something Fishy	Oldies N Newbies	Fishbowl Lounge		
		2nd To None	UDaddy	Fishbowl Lounge		
		Four Play	BYE	BYE		



13 Games (6 - Doubles 501 OI/OO) (6 - Doubles Cricket) (1 - Team 701 OI/OO) Handicapping is spot marks/points. 30 Second Shot Clock in ALL leagues. Each player needs \$6.75 per week.

Each team puts \$26.50 in the dart board before play begins. Matches start at 8:00 pm unless otherwise noted.

Week	Date	Home	Away	At
9	3/13/2019	Oldies N Newbies	BYE	BYE
		UDaddy	Four Play	Fishbowl Lounge
		Something Fishy	2nd To None	Fishbowl Lounge
10	3/20/2019	Oldies N Newbies	UDaddy	Fishbowl Lounge
		Something Fishy	BYE	BYE
		2nd To None	Four Play	Fishbowl Lounge
11	3/27/2019	UDaddy	BYE	BYE
		Something Fishy	Four Play	Fishbowl Lounge
		Oldies N Newbies	2nd To None	Fishbowl Lounge
	4/3/2019	Four Play	Oldies N Newbies	Allie Katz
12		2nd To None	BYE	BYE
		Something Fishy	UDaddy	Fishbowl Lounge
***	4/10/2019	No Darts! Masters Week!		
13	4/17/2019	Oldies N Newbies	Something Fishy	Fishbowl Lounge
		UDaddy	2nd To None	Fishbowl Lounge
		Four Play	BYE	BYE
14	4/24/2019	Oldies N Newbies	BYE	BYE
		Four Play	UDaddy	Allie Katz
		2nd To None	Something Fishy	Fishbowl Lounge
15	5/1/2019	UDaddy	Oldies N Newbies	Fishbowl Lounge
		Something Fishy	BYE	BYE
		Four Play	2nd To None	Allie Katz